This book is dedicated to
Mona
a person of star quality
in the year of her 94" birthday
with affection and gratitude
from her nephew

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION
ARCHITECTURE

PAINTING

FURNITURE

SILVER, GOLD & JEWELLERY
BASE METALS

POTTERY, PORCELAIN, GLASS, IVORY, MARBLE & STONE
FASHION, COSTUME & LACE
MANUSCRIPT & PRINT
GAMES & TOYS

CLOCKS & WATCHES
HERALDRY

INDEX

12

36

86

116

146

168

198

230

258

276

288

308



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


