This book is dedicated to Mona a person of star quality in the year of her 94th birthday with affection and gratitude from her nephew

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION	8
ARCHITECTURE	12
PAINTING	36
FURNITURE	86
SILVER, GOLD & JEWELLERY	116
BASE METALS	146
POTTERY, PORCELAIN, GLASS, IVORY, MARBLE & STONE	168
FASHION, COSTUME & LACE	198
MANUSCRIPT & PRINT	230
GAMES & TOYS	258
CLOCKS & WATCHES	276
HERALDRY	288
INDEX	308

.

7